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Anlage
Tiubingerstr. 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch

Hallenadresse
Tubinger Stral3e 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch
verwaltung@tennisclub-weil.de

Sportwart/in
Thiele, Andreas
T 0174 9784274 andreas.thiele@onlinehome.de

Jugendwart/in

Auwarter, Birgit
T 07157539888 jugend@tennisclub-weil.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.04.2024 08:04 | Seite 1

Junioren U18 (4er) 1

MF: Sabine Nestele; T 0715761555

m 0174 1624887, sabinenestele@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nestele, Tim
Becker, Stevie
Marquart, Tom
Colmsee, Sebastian
Haug, David
Salomo, Toni
Lowatscheff, Jannis
Lowatscheff, Fin
Taubenberger, Lars
Steegmiuiller, Thorben
Nestele, Lukas

Boll, Sebastian
Habinski, David

14 Zimmermann, Ben
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10651237
10450443
10450404
10562787
10821722
10757840
10660160
10660089
10358379
10562668
10461380
10821894
10757849
10661930

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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